On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, after "any " insert "obscene "

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, after "doll, " insert "obscene anatomical "

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, after "or " insert "obscene anatomical "

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete "having features or resembling features of a minor " and insert "that is intentionally designed to resemble a prepubescent child "

On page 1, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "that is intended for " and insert "to entice "

On page 1, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete "intended for engagement " and insert "to engage "

On page 1, line 23, of the Introduced bill, after "acts" delete ", or intended for simulation of any such act"

On page 3, line 32, of the Introduced bill, after "film," delete " child-like sex doll,"

On page 4, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "material," delete " and child-like sex doll,"

On page 4, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete "Felony" and insert "Misdemeanor or felony"

On page 4, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "doll--Felony" delete "--Assessment"

On page 4, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "Class 4 felony" and insert "Class 1 misdemeanor"

On page 4, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete "Class 3" and insert "Class 6"

On page 6, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "Possessing" and insert "Felony conviction of purchasing or possessing"